Fall 2024 eligible smart thermostats

You can get $25 off the purchase of an eligible smart thermostat from October 4, 2024 to February 21, 2025.

Purchase an eligible model online from Best Buy, Mysa or Sinope and receive an instant $25 discount.

Earn $50 when you enroll your smart thermostat in Peak Saver. Learn more: bchydro.com/peaksaver

Terms & Conditions

O Limit of 5 units per SKU per customer transaction.

O See Program Terms and Conditions for complete details and limitations.

Cs-5168

Best Buy

Mysa

Sinope

Mysa

Mysa

Mysa

Mysa

Mysa
Sinope Technologies
Sinope Technologies
Sinope Technologies
Sinope Technologies
Sinope Technologies
Sinope Technologies

Sinope Technologies

MYSA BB V2-0

Mysa In-Floor V1-O

Mysa In-Floor V1-O

MYSA BB V2-0 (Baseboard)
MYSA BB V2-0O-L (Baseboard Lite)
TH1123WF

TH1124WF

TH1123ZB

TH1124ZB

TH1300ZB

TH1310WF

TH1123WF-K3

Page 1 of 1

15951931

15166134

IF.1.0.01.NA

BB.2.0.01.NA-US

BBL.2.0.01.NA-US

667563001648

667563001655

667563000849

667563000856

667563001020

667563001747

667563001662

Units Eligible for
per package Peak Saver

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

3 Yes

{ BCHydro

Power smart



