## Fall 2024 eligible smart thermostats

You can get \$25 off the purchase of an eligible smart thermostat from October 4, 2024 to February 21, 2025. Purchase an eligible model online from Best Buy, Mysa or Sinope and receive an instant \$25 discount.

Earn \$50 when you enroll your smart thermostat in Peak Saver. Learn more: bchydro.com/peaksaver

## **Terms & Conditions**

- O Limit of 5 units per SKU per customer transaction.
- O See Program Terms and Conditions for complete details and limitations.

Retailer	Brand	Model No.	SKU No.	Units per package	Eligible for Peak Saver
Best Buy	Mysa	MYSA BB V2-O	15951931	1	Yes
	Mysa	Mysa In-Floor V1-O	15166134	1	Yes
Mysa	Mysa	Mysa In-Floor V1-O	IF.1.O.01.NA	1	Yes
	Mysa	MYSA BB V2-O (Baseboard)	BB.2.0.01.NA-US	1	Yes
	Mysa	MYSA BB V2-O-L (Baseboard Lite)	BBL.2.O.O1.NA-US	1	Yes
Sinope	Sinope Technologies	TH1123WF	667563001648	1	Yes
	Sinope Technologies	TH1124WF	667563001655	1	Yes
	Sinope Technologies	TH1123ZB	667563000849	1	Yes
	Sinope Technologies	TH1124ZB	667563000856	1	Yes
	Sinope Technologies	TH13OOZB	667563001020	1	Yes
	Sinope Technologies	TH1310WF	667563001747	1	Yes
	Sinope Technologies	TH1123WF-K3	667563001662	3	Yes



CS-5168 Page 1 of 1